

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5741/2018

Manoj Gidwani S/o Sh. Bhagchand Gidwani & Anr.

-----Appellants

Versus

United Church Of Northern India (UCNI) & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Appellants : Mr. Neeraj K. Tiwari

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA

Order

29/04/2019

Let notice be issued to the respondents for 3.9.2019.

(SABINA)J.

Mohita/46



सत्यमेव जयते