

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5741/2018

Manoj Gidwani S/o Sh. Bhagchand Gidwani

----Appellant

Versus

United Church Of Northern India (Ucni) Through Anil Kharpal S/o
Late Sh. Tarsem Lal

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Neeraj K. Tiwari
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

03/12/2024

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents.

Additional set be sent through registered speed post.

Steps be taken immediately.

List after eight weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J